ECONOMICS
KYRTSOU KATERINA
COMPULSORY COURSE

ECONOMICS
FASIANOS APOSTOLOS
COMPULSORY COURSE

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

SCHOOL OF SOCIAL SCIENCES, HUMANITIES AND ARTS
DEPARTMENT OF INTERNATIONAL AND EUROPEAN STUDIES

MS:

SHIPPING AND SEA TRANSPORTS: ECONOMICS AND POLITICS

WEEKLY PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

POLITICS

PANTELIDIS

KALLIOPI

COMPULSORY COURSE

COMPULSORY COURSE

COMPULSORY COURSE

POLITICS
KILTIDOU DESPOINA
COMPULSORY COURSE

POLITICS
BELLOU FOTINI
COMPULSORY COURSE

2nd SPRING SEMESTER

MELAS KONSTANTINOS

ELECTIVE COURSE

VAGGELAS GEORGE

ELECTIVE COURSE

STYLIADIS THEODOROS

ELECTIVE COURSE

ZARRAS KONSTANTINOS

ELECTIVE COURSE

KIOHOS APOSTOLOS

ELECTIVE COURSE

ALIPRANTI MARIA|
TSERGA EIRINI
KATSAITI MARINA-SELINI
ELECTIVE COURSE

WEEK1 TIME
Friday, 8 March 2024 16:00-18:15 port Economics & Policy
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85 Shipping Investment & Finance
Closs
Saturday, 9 March 2024 05:00-11:45 Port Economics & Policy
25 Tesching Hours) 2001045 Shipping Investment & Finance
Closs
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 15:0018:45
WEEK 2 TIME
Regional Aspectsof International
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 os: Relations n Shipping and Sea
(3 Teaching Hours) 16:00-18:15 Transport: Asia & Africa
Class 4
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 ..
(3 Teaching Hours) 18302045
Global supply Chain
Wednesday, 13 March 2024 18:3020:85 Management
@ Teaching Hours)
Class 4
Thursday, 14 March 2024 Leoo1m1s Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours)
Crisis Management,
Friday, 15 March 2024 16001815 Negotiations, and Security
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85
Regional Aspectsof International
o Relations n Shipping and Sea
Saturday, 16 March 2024 09:00-1145 S
Crisis Management,
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:0014:45 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(35 Teaching Hours) 15:0018:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Closs 7
WEEK3 TIME




Tuesday, 19 March 2024

Marine Insurance

(3 Teaching Hours) 18302045 Class 4
Global Supply Chain
Wadnasday, 20 March 2024 18302115 Management
(3,5 Teaching Hours)
Thursday, 21 March 2024 ootes Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours)
Friday, 22 March 2024 16001815 Port Economics & Policy
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30.2045 Shipping Investment & Finance
Saturday, 23 March 2024 05:00-11:45 port Economics & Policy
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 12001485 Shipping Investment & Finance
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(35 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Closs 7
WEEK 4 TIME
Reglonal Aspectsof nternational
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 P Relations n Shipping and Sea
(3 Teaching Hours) Transport: Asia & Africa
oss 4
Tuesday, 26 March 2024 Marine insurance
(3.5 Teaching Hours 1830215
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 27 March 2024 1830:2045 Management
(3 Teaching Hours)
Thursday, 28 March 2024 .. Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) 18302045 Class 1
Crisis Management,
Friday, 29 March 2024 16001815 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85 and Sea Transportation Economics
Closs 7
Regional Aspectsof International
Relations n Shipping and Sea
Saturday, 30 March 2024 0%:00-1145 O s
Crisis Management,
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 12001485

Negotiations, and Security
Class 1




Quantitative Methods in Shipping

(3.5 Teaching Hours 15:00-18:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Class 7 ONLINE
WEEK 5 TIME
Tuesday, 2 April 2024 18302005 Marine insurance
(3 Teaching Hours) Class 4
Global supply Chain
Wednesday, 3 April 2024 18302115 Management
35 Teaching Hours)
Class 4
Thursday, 4 April 2024 1830205 Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) Class 1
Friday, 5 April 2024 16:00-18:15 Port Economics & Policy
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85 Shipping Investment & Finance
Closs
Saturday, 6 April 2024 0s:00-1145 Port Economics & Policy
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:0014:45 Shipping Investment & Finance
Closs
(3 Teaching Hours) 1500175 Marine Insurance
WEEK6 TIME
Regional Aspectsof International
i Relations in Shipping and Sea
Tuesday, 9 April 2024 16001815 i iping
(3 Teaching Hours) Transport: Asia & Africa
Class 4
Tuesday, 9 Aprl 2024 18302045
(3 Teaching Hours)
Global supply Chain
Wednesday, 10 April 2024
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30:2045 Management
Thursday, 11 April 2024 - Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teating Hours) lass 1
Crisis Management,
Friday, 12 April 2024 16:00-18:15 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85 and Sea Transportation Economics
Closs 7
Regional Aspects of international
Relations In Shipping and Sea
Saturday, 13 April 2024 09:00-11:45

Transport: Asia & Africa
Class 1




Crisis Management,

(3.5 Teaching Hours) 12:0014:45 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(35 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Closs 7
WEEK7 TIME
Tuesday, 16 April 2024 18302045
(3 Teaching Hours)
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 17 April 2024 18302115 Management
(3.5 Teaching Hours)
Thursday, 18 Aprl 2024 ootes Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours)
Friday, 19 Aprl 2024 16001815 Port Economics & Policy
s escin s Les02045 Shipping Investment & Finance
Saturday, 20 April 2024 05:00-11:45 Port Economics & Policy
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 12001485 Shipping Investment & Finance
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:45 Marine Insurance
Class 1
WEEKS TIME
Reglonal Aspectsof nternational
Relations In Shipping and Sea
Tuesday, 23 April 2024 6001815 v ping
(3 Teaching Hours) Transport: Asia & Africa
oss 4
Tuesday, 23 Aprl 2024 Marine insurance
(5 Teaching Hours) 1830215
] Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 24 April 2024 1830:2045 Management
(3 Teaching Hours)
Thursday, 25 Aprl 2024 .. Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) 18302045 Class 1
Quantitative Methods in Shipping Crisis Management,
Friday, 26 April 2024 16001815 and Sea Transportation Economics Negotiations, and Security
Class 7
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85




Regional Aspects of International
Relations in Shipping and S

saturday, 27 April 2024 09:00-11:45 raart A & A
Crisis Management,
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45 Negotiations, and Security
(35 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:5
WEEK 9 TIME
Tuesday, 14 May 2024 18302115 Marine Insurance
(3.5 Teaching Hours)
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 15 May 2024 18:3021:15 Management
(35 Teaching Hours)
Class 4
Thursday, 16 May 2024 1830205 Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) Class 1
Friday, 17 May 2024 16:00-18:15 Port Economics & Policy
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-2045 Shipping Investment & Finance
Saturday, 18 May 2024 09:00-11:45 Port Economics & Policy
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45 Shipping tnvestment & Finance
(3 Teaching Hours) 15:00-17:15 Marine Insurance
Class 1
WEEK 10 TIME
Regional Aspects of International
Relations in Shipping and Sea
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 16001815 ipping
(3 Teaching Hours) Transport: Asia & Africa
Class 4
Tuesday, 21 May 2024 18:30:2045
(3 Teaching Hours)
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 22 May 2024 30200
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45 Management
Thrsday, 23 May 2024 17.0019:15 Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) Class 1
Crisis Management,
Friday, 24 May 2024 16:00-18:15 Negotiations, and Security




(3 Teaching Hours)

18:3020:5

Regional Aspects of International
Relations in Shipping and Sea

Saturday, 25 May 2024 0%:00-11:45 Transport; Asia & Africa
Class 1
Crisis Management,
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:0014:45 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(35 Teaching Hours 15:00-18:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Class 7
WEEK 11 TIME
Tuesday, 28 May 2024 1302115 Marine insurance
(3.5 Teaching Hours
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 20 May 2024 18302115 Management
(3,5 Teaching Hours
Class 4
Thursday, 30 May 2024 - Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours)
Friday, 31 May 2024 16001815 Port Economics & Folicy
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:3020:85 Shipping Investment & Finance
Saturday, 1 June 2024 05:00-11:45 Port Economics & Policy
(35 Teaching Hours 12001485 Shipping Investment & Finance
Marine Insurance
Teaching Hour] 100-47:
(3 Teaching Hours) 15:0017:15 Class 1
WEEK 12 TIME
Regional Aspectsof International
Tuesday, 4 June 2024 ] Relations n Shipping and Sea
(3 Teaching Hours) 16001815 Transport: Asia & Africa
Class 4
Tuesday, 4 June 2024 Marine insurance
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 18302115
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 3 June 2024 18:3020:85 Management
(3Teaching Hours)
Class 4
Thursday, 6 June 2024 18302005 Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
Class 1

(3 Teaching Hours)




Crisis Management,

Friday, 7 June 2024 16:00-18:15 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Class 7
Regional Aspects of International
o Relations in Shipping and Sea
Saturday, 8 June 2024 09:00-11:45 Tramaport: Astn & Afica
Class 1
Crisis Management,
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45 Negotiations, and Security
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(35 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Class 7
WEEK 13 TIME
Tuesday, 11 June 2024 18:30:2045
(3 Teaching Hours)
Global Supply Chain
Wednesday, 12 lune 2024 18302115 Management
(35 Teaching Hours)
Class 4
Thursday, 13 June 2024 30.20: Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-20:45 Class 1
Friday, 14 June 2024 16:00-18:15
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(3 Teaching Hours) 18:30-2045 and Sea Transportation Economics
Class 7
Saturday, 15 June 2024 09:00-11:45
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
Quantitative Methods in Shipping
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:45 and Sea Transportation Economics
Class 7
WEEK 14 TIME
Tuesday, 18 June 2024 18.3021.15 Marine Insurance
(3.5 Teaching Hours)
Thursday, 20 June 2024 17.0019:45 Law of the Sea-Shipping Law
(3 Teaching Hours) Class 1
Friday, 21 June 2024 16:00-18:15




(3 Teaching Hours)

18:3020:5

Saturday, 22 June 2024 09:00-11:45
(35 Teaching Hours) 12:00-14:45
(3.5 Teaching Hours) 15:00-18:45




